Shades

Common Name
Tartrazine

Sunset Yellow
Carmoisine
Ponceau 4R
Amaranth

Allura Red
Brilliant Blue FCF
Indigo Carmine
Erythrosine

Black PN

Red 2G

Chocolate Brown HT

Patent Blue V

Quinoline Yellow
Green S

Fast Green FCF
Ponceau SX
Eosine Y

Phloxin B

Rose Bengal

Applications

Confectionery
Processed Foods
Bakery Products
Dairy Products
Pet Foods
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Food Colour No.

Yellow 4

Yellow 3

Red 3

Red 7

Red @

Red 17

Blue 2

Blue 1

Red 14

Black 1

Red 10

Brown 3

Blue 5

Yellow 13

Green 4

Food Green 3

Food Red 1

Acid Red 87

C.l. No

192140

15985

14720

16255

16185

16035

42090

73015

45430

28440

18050

20285

42051

47005

44090

42053

14700

45380

45410

45440

E.C No.

E 102

E 110

E 122

E 124

E 123

E 129

E 133

E 132

E 127

E 151

E 128

E 155

E 131

E 104

E 142

E-143

E- 125

E- 5388



http://www.foodadditivesworld.com/confectionery.html
http://www.foodadditivesworld.com/processed-foods.html
http://www.foodadditivesworld.com/bakery-products.html
http://www.foodadditivesworld.com/dairy-products.html
http://www.foodadditivesworld.com/pet-foods.html




