## GOKUL EXIMP (STAR EXPORT HOUSE) AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY



25-A Juhu Supreme Shopping Center, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 9, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai 400049, India Phone: +91-22-66923698, 66997369 Fax: +91-22-26246667 Website : www.gokuleximp.com Email : gokuleximp@gmail.com / naveen@gokuleximp.com / rohit@gokuleximp.com

Shades	Common Name	Food Colour No.	C.I. No	E.C No.
	Tartrazine	Yellow 4	19140	E 102
	Sunset Yellow	Yellow 3	15985	E 110
	Carmoisine	Red 3	14720	E 122
	Ponceau 4R	Red 7	16255	E 124
	Amaranth	Red 9	16185	E 123
	Allura Red	Red 17	16035	E 129
	Brilliant Blue FCF	Blue 2	42090	E 133
	Indigo Carmine	Blue 1	73015	E 132
	Erythrosine	Red 14	45430	E 127
	Black PN	Black 1	28440	E 151
	Red 2G	Red 10	18050	E 128
	Chocolate Brown HT	Brown 3	20285	E 155
	Patent Blue V	Blue 5	42051	E 131
	Quinoline Yellow	Yellow 13	47005	E 104
	Green S	Green 4	44090	E 142
	Fast Green FCF	Food Green 3	42053	E-143
	Ponceau SX	Food Red 1	14700	E- 125
	Eosine Y	Acid Red 87	45380	E- 5388
	Phloxin B		45410	
	Rose Bengal		45440	

## **Applications**

- <u>Confectionery</u>
- Processed Foods
- Bakery Products
- Dairy Products
- Pet Foods

